# BECOME A SPONSOR FOR



# FRIDAY & SATURDAY MAY 2ND & 3RD 2025

**CARBONDALE TOWN SQUARE PAVILION** 

### YOUR SPONSORSHIP SUPPORTS

#### SIU FERMENTATION SCIENCE INSTITUTE

The Fermentation Science Institute will use the funds raised from the CarbondALE Brew Fest to further the mission of the institute, including the support of student activities, community outreach and support of fermentation related economic development and tourism.

#### **CARBONDALE MAIN STREET**

Carbondale Main Street will use the funds from this festival to continue improvement and revitalization efforts in Downtown Carbondale, which includes facade improvement grants, free community events, landscaping projects and more!

WWW.CARBONDALEBREWFEST.COM



# BREWMASTER \$1,000

(TITLE SPONSOR)

- Exclusive naming rights to the Town Square Pavilion where we will house entertainment and seating area.
- Logo on tasting glasses
- Placement of up to 2 additional banners, to be placed on fencing surrounding the event, booth space, and in the seating area.
- Top line logo placement on all event graphics, and volunteer t-shirts.
- Top line logo placement and link on carbonalebrewfest.com & social media
- Primary and multiple announcements on mic
- 8 VIP Tickets to CarbondALE Brew Fest

# **APPRENTICE \$500**

- Booth space at CarbondALE Brew Fest.
- Logo placement on all event graphics (posters, flyers etc.) and volunteer T-shirts.
- Logo placement and link at Carbondalebrewfest.com & social media
- Banner placement
- 2 VIP CarbondALE Brew Fest ticket.
- Announcement on mic

## **TASTER \$250**

- Logo placement on all event graphics ((posters, flyers, etc.)
- Announcement on mic
- Logo placement and link at Brew Fest Website & on social media
- 2 general admission or 1VIP CarbondALE Brew Fest Ticket.

#### FOR MORE INFO CONTACT

E'seanti at Carbondale Main Street Office: 618-529-8040 or Cell: 618-515-5653 Email: eseanti@carbondalemainstreet.com